6:30 pm

6:45 pm

7:00 pm

7:15 pm

7:45 pm

Item 1:
Item 2:
Item 3:

Item 4:

TOWN OF ACUSHNET

MASSACHUSETTS

OFFICE OF THE PLANNING BOARD
122 MAIN ST.
ACUSHNET, MA 02743
http://www.acushnet,ma.us

FAX: (508)998-0203

Agenda for October 4, 2018
Open Meeting

Public Hearing - Definitive Subdivision — Moniz Estates (off Blaise Drive - an
unaccepted street) - Dan Moniz — SITEC

Discussion - Preliminary Subdivison James Street (paper street) from Pembroke
— Douglas Fredette — 52 Pembroke Street — Romanelli Associates, Inc.

Discussion regarding two projects (1) Acushnet B Solar Site at 550 Main Street -
Project Acushnet MA 2, LLC (formerly CEC Solar #1060 LLC) c/o Clean Energy
Collective LLC, 146 West Boylston Dr. Worcester MA 01606 — Field
Engineering; (2)Acushnet E Solar Site at 355 Main Street - Project Acushnet MA
1, LLC (formerly CEC Solar #1116 LLC) c/o Clean Energy Collective LLC, 146
West Boylston Dr. Worcester MA 01606 — Field Engineering

Discussion regarding Wing Road Solar at 88 Wing Road — Lakeview Engineering

Minutes of July 26, 2018
Vouchers
Mail

Planner Update

Meeting notice posted September 20, 2018 @ 4:00 P.M. in compliance with MGL c30A §§ 18-25 by:

)] I
(L%idﬁdéf (;'%MM/W


http://www.acushnet,ma.us/

