

TOWN OF ACUSHNET

MASSACHUSETTS

OFFICE OF THE PLANNING BOARD 122 MAIN ST. ACUSHNET, MA 02743 http://www.acushnet,ma.us

FAX: (508)998-0203

Agenda for October 4, 2018

6:30 pm	Open Meeting
6:45 pm	Public Hearing - Definitive Subdivision – Moniz Estates (off Blaise Drive - an unaccepted street) - Dan Moniz – SITEC
7:00 pm	Discussion - Preliminary Subdivison James Street (paper street) from Pembroke - Douglas Fredette - 52 Pembroke Street - Romanelli Associates, Inc.
7:15 pm	Discussion regarding two projects (1) Acushnet B Solar Site at 550 Main Street - Project Acushnet MA 2, LLC (formerly CEC Solar #1060 LLC) c/o Clean Energy Collective LLC, 146 West Boylston Dr. Worcester MA 01606 – Field Engineering; (2)Acushnet E Solar Site at 355 Main Street - Project Acushnet MA 1, LLC (formerly CEC Solar #1116 LLC) c/o Clean Energy Collective LLC, 146 West Boylston Dr. Worcester MA 01606 – Field Engineering
7:45 pm	Discussion regarding Wing Road Solar at 88 Wing Road – Lakeview Engineering
Item 1:	Minutes of July 26, 2018
Item 2:	Vouchers
Item 3:	Mail
Item 4:	Planner Update

Meeting notice posted September 20, 2018 @ 4:00 P.M. in compliance with MGL c30A §§ 18-25 by:

Qachel Charbonneau